CORPORATION ANNUAL REPORT 1999		Katherin Secretary			y of State 04 026 ***150.00	ım
DOCUMENT # L	86542					
Corporation Name					_	_
			/			
	Mai	ling Address	······			
incipal Place of Business 7 28TH ST E		55TH AVENUE WEST				
ADENTON FL 34203		DENTON FL 34207		DO NOT WRITE IN T	HIS SPACE	
				3. Date Incorporated or Qualifed		
				07/11/1990 4. FEI Number	Applied For	
Principal Place of Business	28.	Mailing Address		65-0247916	Not Applicat	ole
Suite, Apt. #, etc.		Suite, Apt. #, etc.		5. Certifcate of Status Desired	\$8.75 Additional	
City & State	27	City & State		6 Election Campaign Financing	Fee Required \$5.00 May Be	
	28			Trust Fund Contribution	Added to Fees	
Zip Count	· ⊢	Zip	Country	 This corporation owes the current year Personal Property Tax. 	ar Intangible ⊡Yes ⊡No	
25 9. Name and Add	29 ress of Current Registe		30	10. Name and Address of New Register		
			81 Name	HARRY Heuberg	er	
HEUBERGER, DARREL	- leas-		82 Street Ac	Idress (P.O. Box Number is Not Acceptable)	\ \	
5504 21ST ST. CT. WE	SI DECEG	しるや				
5504 21ST ST., CT., WE BRADENTON FL 34207	si aecea	ese	83	2004-35- QUE a	J	
	s acced	ise	83 84 City	2004-35- UDE a	85 Zip Code	
BRADENTON FL 34207		-	83 84 City	adentou	FL 85 Zip Code G Code FL 85 Zip Code	7
BRADENTON FL 34207	ections 607.0502 and 60	7.1508, Florida Statute	83 84 City 85, the above-named or thorized by the corpora	2004-35- UDE a	e of changing its registere	7
BRADENTON FL 34207 Pursuant to the provisions of Se office or registered agent, or bol agent. I am familiar with, and ac	ections 607.0502 and 60	7.1508, Florida Statute a. Such change was au Section 607.0505, Flori	83 84 City as, the above-named or intorized by the corpora ida Statutes.	2004-35-40e 3004-35-40e 300e	e of changing its registere	Z
Pursuant to the provisions of Se office or registered agent, or bol agent. I am familiar with, and ac GNATURE	ections 607.0502 and 60 th, in the State of Florida ccept the obligations of, 5 DET9 C.T me of registered agent and title if i	7. 1508, Florida Statute a. Such change was au Section 607.0505, Flori applicable. (NOTE	83 84 City es, the above-named or inthorized by the corpora ida Statutes.	$\frac{2004-35-2002}{2000}$	e of changing its registered ppointment as registered 20-99	
BRADENTON FL 34207 Pursuant to the provisions of Se office or registered agent, or bol agent. I am familiar with, and ac GNATURE HATTH Hec Signature, typed or printed nar	ections 607.0502 and 60 th, in the State of Florida ccept the obligations of s UDET9 CT me of registered agent and title if i OFFICERS AND DIREC	7. 1508, Florida Statute a. Such change was au Section 607.0505, Flori applicable. (NOTE	83 84 City as, the above-named or intorized by the corpora ida Statutes.	$\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-35-402}$	e of changing its registere ppointment as registered 20-99 E S AND DIRECTORS IN 12 C Ghange □ Add	2 lition
BRADENTON FL 34207 Pursuant to the provisions of Se office or registered agent, or bol agent. I am familiar with, and ac GNATURE HATTH Hea Signature. typed or printed name LE P HEUBERGER, DAI	ections 607.0502 and 60 th, in the State of Florida scept the obligations of, s UDET9ET me of registered agent and title if OFFICERS AND DIREC RREL DECE	7. 1508, Florida Statute a. Such change was au Section 607.0505, Flori applicable (NOTE/ CTORS	83 84 City as, the above-named or inthorized by the corpora ida Statutes.	$\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-35-402}$	e of changing its registere ppointment as registered 20-99 E S AND DIRECTORS IN 12 C Ghange □ Add	
BRADENTON FL 34207 Pursuant to the provisions of Se office or registered agent, or bol agent. I am familiar with, and ac GNATURE HATTY Head Signature, typed or printed nat E E P HEUBERGER, DAI 5504 21ST ST., C PDADRESS	ections 607.0502 and 60 th, in the State of Florida scept the obligations of, s UDET9ET me of registered agent and title if OFFICERS AND DIREC RREL DECE	7. 1508, Florida Statute a. Such change was au Section 607.0505, Flori applicable (NOTE/ CTORS	83 84 City 85, the above-named con- thorized by the corpora- ida Statutes. 20 13. 1.1 ITILE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS	$\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-35-402}$ $\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-35-402}$ $\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-55-4022}$	e of changing its registered ppointment as registered 20-99 E S AND DIRECTORS IN 12 C Ghange □ Add	2 lition
BRADENTON FL 34207 Pursuant to the provisions of Se office or registered agent, or bol agent. I am familiar with, and ac GNATURE HATTH Hea Signature. typed or printed nar E P AE P	ections 607.0502 and 60 th, in the State of Florida scept the obligations of, s UDET9ET me of registered agent and title if OFFICERS AND DIREC RREL DECE	7. 1508, Florida Statute a. Such change was au Section 607.0505, Flori applicable (NOTE/ CTORS	83 84 City 85, the above-named or thorized by the corpora- ida Statutes. Registered Agent Synatuse registered 13. 1.1 ITLE 1.2 NAME 1.2 NAME	$\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-35-402}$	e of changing its registered ppointment as registered 20-99 E S AND DIRECTORS IN 12 C Ghange □ Add	2 lition
BRADENTON FL 34207 Pursuant to the provisions of Se office or registered agent, or bol agent. I am familiar with, and ac GNATURE HAPPY HOL Signature. typed or printed nat E F F HEUBERGER, DAI 5504 21ST ST., C BRADENTON FL E V HEUBERGER, HAI	ections 607.0502 and 60 th, in the State of Florida scept the obligations of, s USET9 ET of registered agent and title if OFFICERS AND DIREC RREL DECE T., WEST	7. 1508, Florida Statute a. Such change was au Section 607.0505, Flori applicable. (NOTE/ CTORS DELETE COSE	83 84 City 85, the above-named or thorized by the corpora- ida Statutes. Registered Agent synatuse req 13. 1.1 ITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME	$\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-35-402}$ $\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-35-402}$ $\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-55-4022}$	e of changing its registered ppointment as registered 20-99 E S AND DIRECTORS IN 12 C Ghange Add Add 34202	2 lition
BRADENTON FL 34207 Pursuant to the provisions of Se office or registered agent, or bol agent. I am familiar with, and ac SNATURE HAFFH Hec Signature, typed or printed nar E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	ections 607.0502 and 60 th, in the State of Florida scept the obligations of, s USET9 ET of registered agent and title if OFFICERS AND DIREC RREL DECE T., WEST	7. 1508, Florida Statute a. Such change was au Section 607.0505, Flori applicable. (NOTE/ CTORS DELETE COSE	83 84 City 85, the above-named or thorized by the corpora- ida Statutes. Registered Agent schatter registered 13. 1.1 ITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 ITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS	$\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-35-402}$ $\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-35-402}$ $\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-55-4022}$	e of changing its registered ppointment as registered 20-99 E S AND DIRECTORS IN 12 C Ghange Add Add 34202	2 lition
BRADENTON FL 34207 Pursuant to the provisions of Se office or registered agent, or bol agent. I am familiar with, and ac GNATURE E P HEUBERGER, DAI S504 21ST ST., C BRADENTON FL E V HEUBERGER, HAI EET ADDRESS C-ST-ZIP V HEUBERGER, HAI C-ST-ZIP BRADENTON FL C-ST-ZIP C-ST-ZI	ections 607.0502 and 60 th, in the State of Florida scept the obligations of, s USET9 ET of registered agent and title if OFFICERS AND DIREC RREL DECE T., WEST	7. 1508, Florida Statute a. Such change was au Section 607.0505, Flori applicable. (NOTE/ CTORS DELETE COSE	83 84 City 85, the above-named or thorized by the corpora- ida Statutes. Registered Agent synatuse req 13. 1.1 ITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME	$\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-35-402}$ $\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-35-402}$ $\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-55-4022}$	e of changing its registered ppointment as registered 20-99 E S AND DIRECTORS IN 12 C Ghange Add Add 34202	2 Ge Strand
BRADENTON FL 34207 Pursuant to the provisions of Se office or registered agent, or bol agent. I am familiar with, and ac GNATURE HAPPY Here E P HEUBERGER, DAI EET ADDRESS S504 21ST ST., C BRADENTON FL E V HEUBERGER, HAI EET ADDRESS 2004 55TH AVENI BRADENTON FL E ST HEUBERGER, ELI	Actions 607.0502 and 60 th, in the State of Florida ccept the obligations of, S UDET9 ET oFFICERS AND DIREC RREL DECE T., WEST RRY UE W.	7. 1508, Florida Statute a. Such change was au Section 607.0505, Flori applicable. (NOTE/ CTORS DELETE CONS DELETE DELETE	83 84 City 85, the above-named or thronized by the corpora- ida Statutes. Registered Agent scheduler reg 13. 1.1 ITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 ITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1.ITLE 3.2 NAME	$\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-35-402}$ $\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-35-402}$ $\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-55-4022}$	ie of changing its registered ppointment as registered 20-99 E S AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Add Change Add	2 Ge Strand
BRADENTON FL 34207 Pursuant to the provisions of Se office or registered agent, or bol agent. I am familiar with, and ac SNATURE HAFFY Hec Signature, typed or printed nar E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	Actions 607.0502 and 60 th, in the State of Florida ccept the obligations of, S UDET9 ET oFFICERS AND DIREC RREL DECE T., WEST RRY UE W.	7. 1508, Florida Statute a. Such change was au Section 607.0505, Flori applicable. (NOTE/ CTORS DELETE CONS DELETE DELETE	83 84 City 85, the above-named or thorized by the corpora- ida Statutes. Registered Agent signature req 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1.TITLE 5 3.2 NAME 3.3 STREET ADDRESS	$\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-35-402}$ $\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-35-402}$ $\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-55-4022}$	ie of changing its registered ppointment as registered 20-99 E S AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Add Change Add	2 Ge Strand
BRADENTON FL 34207 Pursuant to the provisions of Se office or registered agent, or bol agent. I am familiar with, and ac GNATURE FACTOR FL SIgnature, typed or printed ran Signature, typed or printed ran Signature, typed or printed ran FL FARE F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F F	Actions 607.0502 and 60 th, in the State of Florida ccept the obligations of, S UDET9 ET oFFICERS AND DIREC RREL DECE T., WEST RRY UE W.	7. 1508, Florida Statute a. Such change was au Section 607.0505, Flori applicable. (NOTE/ CTORS DELETE CONS DELETE DELETE	83 84 City 85, the above-named or thronized by the corpora- ida Statutes. Registered Agent scheduler reg 13. 1.1 ITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 ITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1.ITLE 3.2 NAME	$\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-35-402}$ $\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-35-402}$ $\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-55-4022}$	ie of changing its registered ppointment as registered 20-99 E S AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Change Add Change Add	2 lition
BRADENTON FL 34207 Pursuant to the provisions of Se office or registered agent, or bol agent. I am familiar with, and ac GNATURE E P HEUBERGER, DAI Store St	Actions 607.0502 and 60 th, in the State of Florida ccept the obligations of, S UDET9 ET oFFICERS AND DIREC RREL DECE T., WEST RRY UE W.	7. 1508, Florida Statute a. Such change was au Section 607.0505, Flori applicable (NOTE CTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE	83 84 84 City ass, the above-named or thorized by the corporation of Statutes. Registered Agent signature registered Agent sis and signature regent signate registered Agen	$\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-35-402}$ $\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-35-402}$ $\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-55-4022}$	ie of changing its registered ppointment as registered 20-99 E S AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Generative Add Change Add	2 lition
BRADENTON FL 34207 Pursuant to the provisions of Se office or registered agent, or bol agent. I am familiar with, and ac SINATURE HAPPY HEL E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	Actions 607.0502 and 60 th, in the State of Florida ccept the obligations of, S UDET9 ET oFFICERS AND DIREC RREL DECE T., WEST RRY UE W.	7. 1508, Florida Statute a. Such change was au Section 607.0505, Flori applicable (NOTE CTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE	83 84 84 City as, the above-named control thorized by the corporation Ida Statutes. Margin Structures. <	$\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-35-402}$ $\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-35-402}$ $\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-55-4022}$	ie of changing its registered ppointment as registered 20-99 E S AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Generative Add Change Add	2 lition
BRADENTON FL 34207 Pursuant to the provisions of Se office or registered agent, or bol agent. I am familiar with, and ac SNATURE HAPPY HELE E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	Actions 607.0502 and 60 th, in the State of Florida ccept the obligations of, S UDET9 ET oFFICERS AND DIREC RREL DECE T., WEST RRY UE W.	7. 1508, Florida Statute a. Such change was au Section 607.0505, Flori applicable (NOTE CTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE	83 84 84 City ass, the above-named or thorized by the corporation of Statutes. Registered Agent signature registered Agent sis and signature regent signate registered Agen	$\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-35-402}$ $\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-35-402}$ $\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-55-4022}$	ie of changing its registered ppointment as registered 20-99 E S AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Generative Add Change Add	2 Itition
BRADENTON FL 34207 Pursuant to the provisions of Se office or registered agent, or bol agent. I am familiar with, and ac snature HAPPY Here signature, typed or printed nar F P F HEUBERGER, DAI S504 21ST ST., C BRADENTON FL V F HEUBERGER, HAI 2004 55TH AVENI BRADENTON FL F ST-ZIP F S	Actions 607.0502 and 60 th, in the State of Florida ccept the obligations of, S UDET9 ET oFFICERS AND DIREC RREL DECE T., WEST RRY UE W.	7. 1508, Florida Statute a. Such change was au Section 607.0505, Flori applicable (NOTE/ CTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	83 84 84 City ass, the above-named or thorized by the corporation structure requires. Registered Agent Signature requires. 13. 1.1 12. NAME 1.3. 1.4. City. ST-ZIP 2.1. 2.1. 2.1. 2.2. NAME 2.3. STREET ADDRESS 2.4. 2.3. 3.1. 3.3. 3.3. 3.3. 3.3. 3.4. CITY.ST-ZIP 4.1. 1.1. 1.1. 1.2. NAME 3.3. 3.4. CITY.ST-ZIP 4.1. 1.1. 4.3. 3.1. 4.4. 2.1. 5.1. 1.1. 5.1. 1.1. 5.1. 1.1	$\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-35-402}$ $\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-35-402}$ $\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-55-4022}$	ie of changing its registered ppointment as registered 20-99 E S AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Gehange Add Change Add Change Add	2 Itition
BRADENTON FL 34207 Pursuant to the provisions of Se office or registered agent, or bol agent. I am familiar with, and ac snATURE HAPPY Her Signature, typed or printed nat E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	Actions 607.0502 and 60 th, in the State of Florida ccept the obligations of, S UDET9 ET oFFICERS AND DIREC RREL DECE T., WEST RRY UE W.	7. 1508, Florida Statute a. Such change was au Section 607.0505, Flori applicable (NOTE/ CTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	83 84 84 City ass, the above-named or thorized by the corporation of Statutes. Registered Agent synatumered 13. 1.1 TITLE 1.2 NAME 1.3 STREET ADDRESS 1.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 2.1 TITLE 2.2 NAME 2.3 STREET ADDRESS 2.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1-TITLE 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 TITLE 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 5.1 TITLE 5.3 STREET ADDRESS	$\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-35-402}$ $\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-35-402}$ $\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-55-4022}$	ie of changing its registered ppointment as registered 20-99 E S AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Gehange Add Change Add Change Add	2 Itition
BRADENTON FL 34207 Pursuant to the provisions of Se office or registered agent, or bol agent. I am familiar with, and ac SNATURE HAPPY HELE E P E HEUBERGER, DAI Stgnature, typed or printed nar E P E HEUBERGER, DAI S504 21ST ST., C BRADENTON FL E V E HEUBERGER, HAI 2004 55TH AVENI BRADENTON FL E E ST E HEUBERGER, ELI E E E BRADENTON FL E E	Actions 607.0502 and 60 th, in the State of Florida ccept the obligations of, S UDET9 ET oFFICERS AND DIREC RREL DECE T., WEST RRY UE W.	7. 1508, Florida Statute a. Such change was au Section 607.0505, Flori applicable (NOTE/ CTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	83 84 84 City ass, the above-named or thorized by the corporation structure requires. Registered Agent Signature requires. 13. 1.1 12. NAME 1.3. 1.4. City. ST-ZIP 2.1. 2.1. 2.1. 2.2. NAME 2.3. STREET ADDRESS 2.4. 2.3. 3.1. 3.3. 3.3. 3.3. 3.3. 3.4. CITY.ST-ZIP 4.1. 1.1. 1.1. 1.2. NAME 3.3. 3.4. CITY.ST-ZIP 4.1. 1.1. 4.3. 3.1. 4.4. 2.1. 5.1. 1.1. 5.1. 1.1. 5.1. 1.1	$\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-35-402}$ $\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-35-402}$ $\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-55-4022}$	ie of changing its registered ppointment as registered 20-99 E S AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Gehange Add Change Add Change Add	2 lition lition lition
BRADENTON FL 34207 Pursuant to the provisions of Se office or registered agent, or bol agent. I am familiar with, and ac SINATURE HAPPY Here E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E E	Actions 607.0502 and 60 th, in the State of Florida ccept the obligations of, S UDET9 ET oFFICERS AND DIREC RREL DECE T., WEST RRY UE W.	7. 1508, Florida Statute a. Such change was au Section 607.0505, Flor applicable. (NOTE/ CTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	83 84 84 City ass, the above-named or thorized by the corporation structure requires. Registered Agent signature requires. 13. 1.1 12. NAME 1.3. 1.4. 1.3. 1.4. 1.3. 1.4. 1.3. 1.4. 1.3. 1.4. 1.3. 1.4. 1.3. 3.5. 1.4. 2.1. 1.1. 1.2. 1.4. 2.1. 2.1. 3.1. 1.1. 3.3. 3.3. 3.3. 3.3. 3.3. 3.4. CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1. 1.1. 1.1. 1.1. 1.1. 1.1. 1.1. 1.1. 1.1. 1.1. <td>$\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-35-402}$ $\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-35-402}$ $\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-55-4022}$</td> <td>ie of changing its registered ppointment as registered 20-99 E S AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Ghange Add Change Add Change Add</td> <td>2 lition lition</td>	$\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-35-402}$ $\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-35-402}$ $\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-55-4022}$	ie of changing its registered ppointment as registered 20-99 E S AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Ghange Add Change Add Change Add	2 lition lition
BRADENTON FL 34207 Pursuant to the provisions of Se office or registered agent, or bol agent. I am familiar with, and ac GNATURE E P HEUBERGER, DAI S504 21ST ST., C BRADENTON FL E V HEUBERGER, HAI 2004 55TH AVEN KEET ADDRESS 2004 55TH AVEN KEET ADDRESS 2004 55TH AVEN	Actions 607.0502 and 60 th, in the State of Florida ccept the obligations of, S UDET9 ET oFFICERS AND DIREC RREL DECE T., WEST RRY UE W.	7. 1508, Florida Statute a. Such change was au Section 607.0505, Flor applicable. (NOTE/ CTORS DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE DELETE	83 84 City ass, the above-named or thorized by the corporation structure regions 13. 11.1 12.0 13. 1.1 1.3 1.4 1.3 1.4 1.3 1.4 1.3 1.4 1.3 1.4 1.5 1.4 2.1 2.1 1.1 2.2 1.4 2.3 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 3.1 3.3 3.4 CITY-ST-ZIP 4.1 1.1 4.3 3.3 STREET ADDRESS 4.4 4.3 5.3 5.4 5.4 5.4 5.4 6.1 TILE	$\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-35-402}$ $\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-35-402}$ $\frac{2004-35-402}{2004-55-4022}$	ie of changing its registered ppointment as registered 20-99 E S AND DIRECTORS IN 12 Ghange Add Change Add Change Add	2 lition lition

8-6-99 941 7557167 Date Datime Phone #

Moble Maxine 2004-35+ auew Bradenton Ila 34207 8-6-99

Slonida Wept of Slale Devisión of Consortions PO BOY 6327 Jalla hassee, Slonde

Ser ,

L86542 609664-90004-26

Varkel Stubuger awn en and President of Moble Merine, was belled by someone Runnig a Red light. It's death was very tragic and paper work and filings have suffered. Im asking That you please accept The 15000 filming fee.

Shand you E a Steuberger